PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0  | 866.282.7243 | WWW.MITYBILT.COM
Pedestals
The cafeteria learning space (Education 3.0) is an important part of the
investment in today’s school system. In commercial cafés it is not uncommon
to see people working or reading while relaxing with a snack or a drink.
The design and operational cues of commercial cafés suggests that you are
welcome to eat and drink by yourself or in a group. The cues aren’t difficult to
replicate in a school setting.
PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0  | 866.282.7243 | WWW.MITYBILT.COM
FEATURES
SOLO
Table Top Features
 ● 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade
particle board
 ● High pressure scratch resistant laminate
 ● Chewing gum resistant table backing
 ● 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
 ● Rounded corners for safety
Frame Features
 ● 4” column with disk base
(Tables shown with foot rest)
 ● Felt floor glides
 ● Fixed 29.5” height
 ● Fully welded construction
 ● Durable powder coat finish
SOLO ROUND
Size (dia.) Round
24” SOL24R
30” SOL30R
36” SOL36R
Size Square
24” x 24” SOL2424
30” x 30” SOL3030
36” x 36” SOL3636
SOLO BISTRO HEIGHT
Fixed height of 42”
Size (dia.) Round
24” SOL24R.42
30” SOL30R.42
36” SOL36R.42
Size Square
24” x 24” SOL2424.42
30” x 30” SOL3030.42
36” x 36” SOL3636.42
SOLO TRIPLE
Size Height Product Code
24” x 84” 30” TSOL2484
24” x 96” 30” TSOL2496
30” x 84” 30” TSOL3084
30” x 96” 30” TSOL3096
24” x 84” 42” TSOL2484.42
24” x 96” 42” TSOL2496.42
30” x 84” 42” TSOL3084.42
30” x 96” 42” TSOL3096.42
SOLO DOUBLE
Size Height Product Code
24” x 72” 30” DSOL2472
30” x 72” 30” DSOL3072
24” x 72” 42” DSOL2472.42
30” x 72” 42” DSOL3072.42
The Solo base is designed to make things simple, allowing you to
create the layout and ambiance you want.
PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0  | 866.282.7243 | WWW.MITYBILT.COM
FEATURES
CAFÉ-X The modern study place demands flexible solutions. Create
an environment using our design orientated selection of
contemporary tables.
Table Top Features
 ● 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade particle board
 ● High pressure scratch resistant laminate
 ● Chewing gum resistant table backing
 ● 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
 ● Rounded corners for safety
Frame Features
 ● 16 guage 4” column with tubular X-base
 ● Adjustable floor glides
 ● Fixed 29.5” height
 ● Durable powder coat finish
CAFÉ-X (ROUND OR SQUARE)
Size (dia.) Round
24” CAF24R
30” CAF30R
36” CAF36R
42” CAF42R
48” CAF48R
Size Square
24” x 24” CAF2424
30” x 30” CAF3030
36” x 36” CAF3636
42” x 42” CAF4242
CAFÉ-X BISTRO HEIGHT
Fixed height of 42”
Size (dia.) Round
24” CAF24R.42
30” CAF30R.42
36” CAF36R.42
Size Square
24” x 24” CAF2424.42
30” x 30” CAF3030.42
PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0  | 866.282.7243 | WWW.MITYBILT.COM
FEATURES
FLO The base has not only cutting edge and robust design but also
extremely easy-to-use height adjustment.
Table Top Features
 ● 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade
particle board
 ● High pressure scratch resistant laminate
 ● Chewing gum resistant table backing
 ● 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
 ● Rounded corners for safety
Frame Features
 ● Gas assist adjustable height columns
 ● Laser cut profile base
 ● Sit-to-stand adjustable height 29-44”
 ● Non removable adjustable glides
 ● Durable silver powder coat finish
FLO RECTANGLE
Size Product Code
24” x 36” FLO2436
24” x 48” FLO2436
24” x 60” FLO2436
24” x 72” FLO2436
30” x 48” FLO3048
30” x 60” FLO3060
30” x 72” FLO3072
FLO (ROUND OR SQUARE)
Size (dia.) Round
24” FLO24R
30” FLO30R
36” FLO36R
42” FLO42R
Size Square
24” x 24” FLO2424
30” x 30” FLO3030
36” x 36” FLO3636
PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0  | 866.282.7243 | WWW.MITYBILT.COM
FEATURES
TANGO With adjustable height base and lightweight stylish construction
these tables provide flexibility in arranging your space.
Table Top Features
 ● 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade
particle board
 ● High pressure scratch resistant laminate
 ● Chewing gum resistant table backing
 ● 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
 ● Rounded corners for safety
Frame Features
 ● Ratchet adjustable height mechanism
 ● Adjustable height 30-42”
 ● Non removable adjustable glides
 ● Durable silver powder coat finish
TANGO-X
Size (dia.) Round
24” TX24R
30” TX30R
Size Square
24” x 24” TX2424
30” x 30” TX3030
PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0  | 866.282.7243 | WWW.MITYBILT.COM
FEATURES
LAYTUS This little side table stands neatly next to any of the Juice
soft seating. It’s slim profile base allows it to be positioned
conveniently near you for use as a laptop stand or writing surface.
Highlight your space with this fun coloured table.
 ● 16 gauge 2” diameter column
 ● Fully welded construction
 ● 1/4” flat steel base with felt backing
 ● 17.5” x 16.5” tear drop top
 ● Durable powder coat finish
LAYTUS
Height Product Code
18” LAYTUS18
24” LAYTUS24
30” LAYTUS30